technical strategies cover equity, Forex, commodities and fixed-income markets. Our market 
depth and knowledge are attributed to our acquired experience on trading floors of many 
banking institutions.    

OUR EARNINGS:    

Since inception our platform has generated a total sum of one billion, five hundred and eighty 
million, three hundred and seventy-five thousand, two hundred and thirty dollars 
($1,580,375,230) equivalent to (199,815.812 BTC) in profits alone since inception through 
our wide range of earning options, with three hundred and sixty-nine thousand investment 
accounts (369,000) and an active daily transaction of over two hundred and forty-three 
thousand dollars ($243,000+) we have been able to satisfy every single investor we have ever 
worked with across the one hundred and twenty-seven (127) countries we currently support. 
Investors can grow their investment and earn profits in our platform in the following ways:   

1. By purchasing an investment plan.    

2. By direct commission on their referrals.    

3. By participating in our representative program.